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THE ROBINSON SF

Statement of Financial Position

https://app.class.com.au/f/moneytax/ROBINS1/general-ledger/chart-v...

As At 30 Jun 2022
As at 30 Jun 2021 As at 30 Jun 2022
Balance Quantity Balance Quantity
Assets
Investments
Managed Investments
Centuria 80 Flinders Street Fund $ 94,000.00 100,000 $ 110,000.00 100,000
Total Managed Investments $ 94,000.00 110,000.00
Shares in Listed Companies
Australia And New Zealand Banki$g Group 85R8B5 6,579 $ 0.00 0
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia$ 124,537.89 1,247 $ 0.00 0
Li-S Energy Limited $ 0.00 $ 1,865.60 4,240
National Australia Bank Limited $ 145,914.30 5,565 $ 0.00 0
Pilbara Minerals Limited $ 0.00 $ 78,622.57 34,333
Westpac Banking Corporation ~ $ 147,065.38 5,698 $ 0.00 0
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 602,716.42 $ 80,488.17
Total Investments $ 696,716.42 $ 190,488.17
Other Assets
Cash At Bank
E Trade Account $ 0.00 $ 477,495.07
Macquarie Cash Managment ~ $ 6,739.49 $ 69.01
Suncorp# 5660 $ 33,482.30 $ 4,789.19
Total Cash At Bank $ 40,221.79 $ 482,353.27
Receivables
Investment Income Receivable
Distributions
Managed Investments
Centuria 80 Flinders S$reet Fund 596.50 $ 604.70
Total Managed Investmen$ 596.50 $ 604.70
Total Distributions $ 596.50 $ 604.70
Total Investment Income Receivab$e 596.50 $ 604.70
Total Receivables $ 596.50 $ 604.70
Current Tax Assets
Provision for Income Tax $ 0.00 $ -208.65
Franking Credits
Shares in Listed Companies
Australia And New Zealan§ Banking Gro@plimited $ 1,973.70
Coles Group Limited. $ 385.39 $ 0.00
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.  801.64 $ 6,041.89
Evolution Mining Limited $ 223.33 $ 300.78
National Australia Bank Lignited 0.00 $ 6,450.83
WAM Capital Limited $ 291.36 $ 0.00
Westpac Banking Corporaion 1,419.15 $ 0.00
Total Shares in Listed Comparfes 3,126.78 $ 14,767.20
Total Franking Credits $ 3,126.78 $ 14,767.20
Total Current Tax Assets $ 3,126.78 $ 14,558.55
Total Other Assets $ 43,945.07 $ 497,516.52
Total Assets $ 740,661.49 $ 688,004.69
Liabilities
Total Liabilities $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Net Assets
Total Net Assets $ 740,661.49 $ 688,004.69

Member Entitlements
Member Entitlement Accounts
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Mr Bruce Robinson

https://app.class.com.au/f/moneytax/ROBINS1/general-ledger/chart-v...

Accumulation $ 11,757.56 $ 12,387.15
Pension Account 3 $ 128,226.56 $ 115,458.29
Total Mr Bruce Robinson 139,984.12 127,845.44
Ms Lindsay Robinson
Pension Account 8 $ 600,677.37 $ 560,159.25
Total Ms Lindsay Robinson $ 600,677.37 $ 560,159.25
Total Member Entitlement Accounts $ 740,661.49 $ 688,004.69
Total Member Entitlements $ 740,661.49 $ 688,004.69

19/09/2023, 9:56 am
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THE ROBINSON SF

Operating Statement
From 1 Jul 2021 to 30 Jun 2022

https://app.class.com.au/f/moneytax/ROBINS1/general-ledger/chart-v...

1 Jul 2020 1Jul 2021
to to
30 Jun 2021 30 Jun 2022
Income
Member Receipts
Contributions
Member
Personal Non-Concessional
Mr Bruce Robinson $ 10,000.00 $ 0.00
Total Personal Non-Concessional $ 10,000.00 $ 0.00
Total Member $ 10,000.00 $ 0.00
Total Contributions $ 10,000.00 $ 0.00
Total Member Receipts $ 10,000.00 $ 0.00
Investment Income
Distributions
Managed Investments
Centuria 80 Flinders Street Fund $ 6,653.80 $ 6,699.80
Cromwell Direct Property Fund $ 1,927.64 $ 0.00
Total Managed Investments $ 8,581.44 $ 6,699.80
Total Distributions $ 8,5681.44 $ 6,699.80
Dividends
Shares in Listed Companies
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited $ 19.71 $ 6,579.00
Coles Group Limited. $ 1,284.64 $ 0.00
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. $ 2,672.14 $ 20,139.64
Evolution Mining Limited $ 744.43 $ 1,002.60
National Australia Bank Limited $ 0.00 $ 21,502.77
WAM Capital Limited $ 971.19 $ 0.00
Westpac Banking Corporation $ 4,730.50 $ 0.00
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 10,422.61 $ 49,224.01
Total Dividends $ 10,422.61 $ 49,224.01
Interest
Cash At Bank
E Trade Account $ 1.13 $ 5.56
Macquarie Cash Managment $ 0.01 $ 0.00
Suncorp# 5660 $ 2,892.90 $ 11.11
Total Cash At Bank $ 2,894.04 S 16.67
Total Interest $ 2,894.04 $ 16.67
Total Investment Income $ 21,898.09 $ 55,940.48
Total Income $ 31,898.09 $ 55,940.48
Expenses
Member Payments
Pensions Paid
Mr Bruce Robinson
Pension Account 3 $ 4,796.00 $ 21,528.96
Total Mr Bruce Robinson $ 4,796.00 $ 21,528.96
Ms Lindsay Robinson
Pension Account 8 $ 19,748.75 $ 82,379.41
Total Ms Lindsay Robinson $ 19,748.75 $ 82,379.41
Total Pensions Paid $ 24,544.75 $ 103,908.37
Total Member Payments $ 24,544.75 $ 103,908.37
Other Expenses
Accountancy Fee $ 2,211.00 $ 2,211.00
Auditor Fee $ 935.00 $ 935.00

19/09/2023, 9:57 am
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Regulatory Fees $ 0.00 $ 55.00
SMSF Supervisory Levy $ 259.00 $ 259.00
Total Other Expenses $ 3,405.00 $ 3,460.00
Investment Losses
Market Losses
Managed Investments
Centuria 80 Flinders Street Fund $ 6,000.00 $ -16,000.00
Cromwell Direct Property Fund $ -717.87 $ 0.00
Total Managed Investments $ 5,282.13 $ -16,000.00
Shares in Listed Companies
Afterpay Limited $ -2,185.34 $ 0.00
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited $ -32,550.93 $ 5174.77
Coles Group Limited. $ -2,878.00 $ 0.00
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. $ -24,682.85 $ -12,785.48
Evolution Mining Limited $ 5125.70 $ -1,935.37
Li-S Energy Limited $ 0.00 $ 8,627.15
National Australia Bank Limited $ -18,873.69 $ 16,999.16
Nuix Limited $ 5,659.52 $ 0.00
Pilbara Minerals Limited $ 0.00 $ -4,954.83
WAM Capital Limited $ -3,881.68 $ 0.00
Westpac Banking Corporation $ -33,633.56 $ 5,894.86
Zip Co Limited. $ 1,891.70 $ 0.00
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ -106,009.13 $ 17,020.26
Units In Listed Unit Trusts
ETFS Battery Tech & Lithium ETF - ETFS Battery Tech & Lithium ETF $ -1,044.90 $ 0.00
Total Units In Listed Unit Trusts $ -1,044.90 $ 0.00
Total Market Losses $ -101,771.90 $ 1,020.26
Total Investment Losses $ -101,771.90 $ 1,020.26
Total Expenses $ -73,822.15 $ 108,388.63
Income Tax
Income Tax Expense
Income Tax Expense $ 0.00 $ 208.65
Total Income Tax Expense $ 0.00 $ 208.65
Total Income Tax $ 0.00 $ 208.65
Net Profit (Loss) Total $ 105,720.24 $ -52,656.80

19/09/2023, 9:57 am



LIME ACTUARIAL

FAST AND EASY ACTUARIAL CERTIFICATES

Level 2/11 York Street
Sydney NSW 2000

GPO Box 5311
Sydney NSW 2001

limeactuarial.com.au
certificates@limeactuarial.com.au
1300 546 300

02 8096 5901

18 September 2023
Certificate No. 310658.1

The Trustees
THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

Dear Trustees,

SECTION 295-390 ACTUARIAL CERTIFICATE

This Actuarial Certificate is prepared for THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND for the financial year
ending 30 June 2022. It complies with The Institute of Actuaries of Australia Professional Standard 406.

Information | have relied upon

This Actuarial Certificate relies upon information provided to us by Ocean View Solutions Pty Ltd on behalf of
the Trustees of THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND. The key information | have relied upon is
shown in Appendix 1.

You have stated that:

= Any assets segregated by election (using separate asset pools) have been removed from the data
entered.

* The Fund has met the Minimum Pension Standards. That is, the required minimum amount has been
withdrawn from the pension during the financial year.

* The types of pensions in the Fund include Allocated Pensions, Market-linked pensions, Term allocated
pensions and Account based pensions. They do not include Defined Benefits pensions.

= The pensions valued meet the requirements to be considered Retirement Superannuation Income
Streams under the Income Tax Assessment Act 1997.

My calculations have been based on draft financial statements. If any information provided, as shown in
Appendix 1, changes materially then you should revise that information and obtain an updated Actuarial
Certificate. If you don't have login details then you can contact Lime Actuarial to obtain your login details.
There is no charge for updating your Actuarial Certificate.

Exempt proportion

The fund had unsegregated assets during these periods:

« 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022
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For the remainder of the year (if applicable), all assets were segregated. During the period where there were
unsegregated assets, the exempt proportion of assessable income is calculated as follows:

Start of year | End of year | Average

Unsegregated Retirement Income Stream Liabilities $728,904 | $675,618* | $710,171

Unsegregated Superannuation liabilities $740,661 | $687,317* | $721,928
Exempt Proportion 98.37%
*Estimate

The estimated net assets at 30 June 2022 were $687,317.

The average liabilities are calculated with regard to all transactions taking place during the period in which
there were unsegregated assets.

| certify that 98.37% of investment income earned by the fund during the year ended 30 June 2022 and
relating to unsegregated assets, is exempt from tax. The specific exempt percentages for each member are:

Tax exempt % | Taxable %

Bruce Robinson 17.02% 1.63%

Lindsay Robinson 81.35% 0.00%

Reserves 0.00% 0.00%

Total 98.37% 1.63%
Adequacy

By definition, the value of assets and liabilities of account based income streams must be equal. Therefore |
am satisfied that the value of assets at 30 June 2022 is sufficient to meet the fund's liabilities as they fall due.

Yours sincerely,

G0 Conggush

Greg Einfeld MEc, MBA
Fellow of the Institute of Actuaries of Australia
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APPENDIX 1: INFORMATION YOU HAVE PROVIDED

Fund details

Fund name THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
Fund ABN 73776742455

Trustee Type Corporate

Trustee name

VITATEX PTY LTD

Financial Year 2021-2022
Fund established during the financial year? | No
Fund wound up during the financial year? No
Are there any assets segregated by election? | No

Member details

Member name Date of birth Joined during this | Exited the fund? Exit the fund as a
year? result of death?

Bruce Robinson 02/07/1950 No No No

Lindsay Robinson 16/05/1955 No No No

Opening Balances

Non Retirement Balance

Retirement Balance

Name Fund Reserves
Bruce Robinson $11,757.56 $128,226.56 N/A
Lindsay Robinson $0.00 $600,677.37 N/A
Reserve N/A N/A $0.00
Eligibility for Segregation
Name Yes / No
The fund is eligible for segregation | Yes
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Member Cash (External) Transactions

Transaction Type Date Amount Member
Retirement Withdrawal 01/11/2021 $3,000.00 Bruce Robinson
Retirement Withdrawal 19/01/2022 $7,314.96 Bruce Robinson
Retirement Withdrawal 28/06/2022 $11,214.00 Bruce Robinson
Retirement Withdrawal 29/11/2021 $3,000.00 Lindsay Robinson
Retirement Withdrawal 06/12/2021 $6,772.79 Lindsay Robinson
Retirement Withdrawal 29/12/2021 $2,885.00 Lindsay Robinson
Retirement Withdrawal 10/01/2022 $4,500.00 Lindsay Robinson
Retirement Withdrawal 24/01/2022 $3,000.00 Lindsay Robinson
Retirement Withdrawal 02/03/2022 $5,238.98 Lindsay Robinson
Retirement Withdrawal 23/05/2022 $8,574.05 Lindsay Robinson
Retirement Withdrawal 28/06/2022 $48,408.59 Lindsay Robinson
Non Cash (Internal) Transactions
Transaction Type Date Member Amount

No non cash (Internal) transactions found.

Closing Balances

Date Amount
30/6/2022 $687,317.24*
*Estimate
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APPENDIX 2:

Description of Member Cash Transaction Types

Transaction Type

Includes

Concessional Contribution

One off and regular Concessional contributions

Non-Concessional
Contribution

Non-Concessional Contributions

Transfer In

Transfers from outside the fund into accumulation accounts including
Rollovers In and Insurance claims received.

Non Retirement Withdrawal

One off and regular amounts paid out of the fund from TTR accounts
where the member has not met a condition of release and from
accumulation accounts. Includes lump sum benefits, death benefits,
rollovers out, insurance premiums, and pension drawdowns from
TTR accounts where the member has not met a condition of release.

Retirement Withdrawal

One off and regular amounts paid out of the fund from TTR accounts
where the member has met a condition of release and from Account
Based Pension accounts. Includes pension drawdowns, lump sum
benefits, death benefits, rollovers out, insurance premiums.

Description of Non-Cash Transaction Types

Transaction Type

Includes

Account Based Pension
Commencements

Account Based Pensions commenced during the financial year. Do
not include pensions commenced in previous years, these are shown
as opening balances. Do not include TTR Pensions. An Account
Based Pension commencement involves transferring member
balances from Accumulation to Account Based Pension.

Retirement Pension
Commutation

Retirement Pensions ceased either in part or in entirety, where
balances are transferred from Retirement (TTR pension where a
condition of release has been met, and Account Based Pension) to
Accumulation.

Retirement Pension
Reversion

Transfers of a retirement pension balance from a deceased member
to a surviving spouse.

Conversions from TTR to
Retirement Pension

Conversion of a TTR to a Retirement Pension when a member meets
a condition of release.

Contribution Split

Contributions which are split from one spouse to another. The
amount split will be up to 85% of the original concessional
contribution. Note that the original concessional contribution will also
be shown on this form if it took place in the same year.

Transfers from Reserves to
Non Retirement

Transfer from reserve account to a member Accumulation account or
TTR pension.

Transfers from Reserves to
Retirement

Transfer from reserve account to a member TTR pension where a
condition of release has been met or Account Based Pension.

Page 5 of 6




APPENDIX 3: ASSUMPTIONS

I have assumed that all transactions occur before investment income is earned each day

No assumptions are required to calculate the rate of increase in pension liability and earning rate as by
definition, the value of assets and liabilities of account based income streams must be equal.
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VITATEX PTY LIMITED
<ROBINSON SUPER FUND A/C»
36 SMITH AVENUE
ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

Centuria 80 Flinders Street Fund

Date;

21 October 2022
Reference No: 0011120245
Tax Refer_enc@: Quoted

Periodic Statement - 01 July 2021 1o 30 June 2022

Investor riurmber: 0011120245
Tax reference: Quoted

Dealer group: No Dealer
Adviser name: No Adviser

Date Transaction Number of units Price per unit Total value Balance of units
% &) S

01/07/2021 | Opening Balance 100,000.0000 $1.0200 $102,000.00 $00,000.0000

30/06/2022 | Closing Balance 166,000.0000 §1.1000 $110,600.00 100,0600.0000

Opening and closing balances are based on the withdrawal unit price {ex distribution)

The Unit Price, outlined above, includes the Fund's acquisition costs which are amortised over the inilial teren of the Fund (inline with
tha PIXS disclosure). The Net Asset Backing, which excludes amortised acquisition costs, is outiined in the latest Fund Update.

Centuria Property
Funds Limiied

aorge Stret
Sydney NSW 2000

G000 Baox 3992 118

GO0 182 25

7 o7 €2 9290 5589

Sydnoy NSW 2001 02 9279 G664
Property. Enggulry@Centuriainvestor com.au

certurtacom.au/pioperty

ABN 11

086 353 639

AFSE 231144




/AUTOMIC

LIS Transaction History

LIS Transaction history from: 01-July-2021 to: 30-June-2022

Date

01-October-2021

Description

Market movement

Amount

4,240

Automic

GPO Box 5193, Sydney, NSW, 2001

P 1300 288 664 (Within Australia)

P +61 (0)2 9698 5414 (Outside Australia)

F +61 (0)2 8583 3040

E hello@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

Closing Balance

4,240


mailto:hello@automic.com.au

ﬁomputershure Investor Centre

Date: 4/09/2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Thank you for your enquiry and below is the account balance(s) of your portfolio as of close of business on: 30/06/2022

PILBARA MINERALS LIMITED
PLS ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

Name Share Type Register

VITATEX PTY LIMITED <THE CHESS Sponsored WA
ROBINSON S/F>
X******0231

Total

Sincerely,

Computershare

Only Computershare managed holdings are listed.

Quantity
34333

34333

Page 1 of 1
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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

STATEMENT NUMBER 28
16 JUNE 2022 TO 16 DECEMBER 2022

VITATEX P/L
36 SMITH AVE
ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

WELCOME TO YOUR ANZ ACCOUNT AT A GLANCE

Account Details

THE ROBINSON S/F

Opening Balance:

Branch Number (BSB) $460I895088

012-012 Total Deposits:

Account Number $1 ’1 65,389096

4800-55333
Total Withdrawals:

*1,228,277.30

Closing Balance:

°’398,008.54

NEED TO GET IN TOUCH?

H .

OR
ANZ Internet Banking Enquiries: 133350

anz.com Lost/Stolen Cards: 1800 033 844

Australia and New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ) ABN 11 005 357 522. AFSL 234527. Aust. Credit Licence No. 234527.
RTBSPO2I_MAIL

CSE0/LTLTT-1T00dVYOHdX



ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Account Number 4800-55333

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ()

2022

16 JUN OPENING BALANCE 460,895.88

21 JUN TRANSFER 24,943.85 485,839.73
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C19475779

27 JUN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 4,173.24 481,666.49
TO CMC MARKETS STOC 21644408

27 JUN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 4,173.24 477,493.25
TO CMC MARKETS STOC 21644402

30JUN CREDIT INTEREST PAID 1.82 477,495.07

06 JUL SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 427,495.07 50,000.00
TO CMC MARKETS STOC 21769418

11JUL TRANSFER 435,284.26 485,284.26
FROM ROBINSSUPERFU BR

26 JUL  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 24,998.52 460,285.74
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C19791928

29JUL CREDIT INTEREST PAID 3.16 460,288.90

01 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 19,763.40 440,525.50
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C19837041

03 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 29,921.03 410,604.47
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C19867858

03 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 369,571.85 41,032.62
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C19867736

15 AUG TRANSFER 49,889.17 90,921.79
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C19985418

15 AUG TRANSFER 49,890.03 140,811.82
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C19983725

18 AUG TRANSFER 386,851.94 527,663.76
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C20026029

30 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 3,000.00 524,663.76
TO CMC MARKETS STOC 22371685

30 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 99,161.06 425,502.70
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C20149383

31 AUG CREDIT INTEREST PAID 247 425,505.17

05SEP SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 8,000.00 417,505.17
TO CMC MARKETS STOC 22439036

28 SEP  TRANSFER 36,780.60 454,285.77
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C20436315

28 SEP  TRANSFER 181,731.63 636,017.40
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C20436582

28 SEP  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 4,000.00 632,017.40
TO CMC MARKETS STOC 22721998

30SEP  CREDIT INTEREST PAID 3.56 632,020.96

07 OCT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 34,918.78 597,102.18
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C20528419

07 OCT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 49,705.77 547,396.41
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C20529126

07 OCT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 99,395.34 448,001.07

TO CMC MARKETS STOC C20529041

TOTALS AT END OF PAGE

$1,178,277.30

$1,165,382.49
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BSB Account No. Account Name
182222 000118981901 VITATEX PTY LIMITED ATF THE ROBINSON
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Bruce Robinson
36 SMITH AVENUE
ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

MACQUARIE

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report

From 3 June 2022 to 30 June 2022

Overview of this transaction listing report

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$0.00 $30,500.00 $30,569.01 $69.01 CR



AceountName @ MACQUARIE
VITATEX PTY LIMITED ATF THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report
From 3 June 2022 to 30 June 2022

Your transactions

Please check each entry on this report. If you think there is an error or unauthorised transaction, please contact us right away.

Description Debits Credits Balance
Jun 2022

Opening balance 0.00
Jun 10 Cen80FlindersSt 0011120245 569.00 569.00 CR
Jun 14 CMC MARKETS STOC 21457295 30,000.00 30,569.00 CR
Jun 15 BPAY TO NISSAN FS 16,000.00 14,569.00 CR
Jun 16 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO B & L ROBINSON 14,500.00 69.00 CR
Jun 28 ING 060007460 0834322 0.01 69.01 CR

Closing balance 69.01 CR

Check we have your latest details

New contact details? Contact us to update them.

End of transaction listing report

This information is provided by Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 for the date ranges you entered. It is not a statement and we recommend you use your
periodic statement to conduct any reconciliations on your account. This document may not include all transactions, including pending transactions and cheque payments awaiting

clearance.
Page 2 of 2
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' Sunvmary of interest, Fees and Charges on this account for period 1 July 2021 - 31 July 20214

SUNCO

&

O

003

VITATEX PTY LTD ACN 065 272 620 ATF
THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
36 SMITH AVE

ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

Business Saver Statement

13 11 65
SLNCOTD, COM.au

Suncorp:
Interest Paid

interest Charged
Bank Fees Charged

Motes;

Statement No: 26

This Period m;i“:,ilsiy to date
$6.30 $5.30
%0.00 3600
$0.00

Government:

Governmeant Dutiss/Taxes $0.00
Withholding Taex §0.00
Other Financial Instifutions:

ATM Oparator Fee 50.00

This Period

Oponing Balance $33,482.30
3 j Total Withdrawals $2,997.40 -
T Total Deposits 5547 80+
| Closing Balance $31,032.70
Account Transactions
Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit Balance
Opening Balance 33,482.30
== & Jul 2021 INTERNET TRANSFER DEBRIT 2,000.00 31,482,530
m TO 3503256557 REFERENCE NO 75703641
8 Jul 2021 INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 997 .40 30,484.90
T 350325507 REFERENCE NO 21266621
16 Jul 2021 DIRECT CREDIT CensOFlindersSt 542.60 31,027.40
0011120245
31 Jul 2021 CREDIT INTEREST 5.30 31.032.70
CLOSBING BALANCE 31,032.70

1 duly to date

Pleass eheck all entries on your stalement and notify Suncorp Bank imimediately of any srors Or omissions. Should you have 3 quary aboul your account
please call 15 11 56, it is wmporiant we hold your most up-to-date parsonal details, plaase contact us if these have changed.

Please retain this stalement for taxation purposes.

Suncorp-Metway Lid ABN 68 010 831 722 AFSL No 229882 GPO Box 1453 Hrisbane Cld 4001,

Page 1 of 1



STV R TV

603

VITATEX PTY LTD ACN 065 272 620 ATF
THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
36 SMITHAVE -

ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

S . 131155
Business Saver Statement SURCOp.COM.au

@g}éﬂir‘;g Balance $31,032.70
BSB Number 484198 ) Total Withdrawals $27,800.20 -
( | Accm,mt Number 359323369 e S | Total Deposits 573 09+
[ Statem Mosizo21 -3toaizozs  j | ClosimaBalance pas0s8a
Account Transactions
= Date Transaction Detalls @ithﬁrawai Dleposit Balance
, Opening Balance 31,032.70
B2 Aug 2021 INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 1,000.00 30,032.70
TO 250325597 REFERENCE NO 68422402
T 10 Aug 2021 DIREGT CREDIT Cens0FfindarsSt 569.00 30,601.70
0011420245
23 Aug 2021 INTERNEY TRANSFER DEBIT _ 21,491.74 9,109.96
TO 350325597 REFERENCE NO 36785700
31 Aug 2021 INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 5,308.48 3,801 .50
TO 3503255897 REFERENCE NO 38719622
31 Aug 2021  CREDIT INTEREST 4.08 3,805.59
CLOSING BALANCE 3,505.59
Summary of Inferest, Fees and Charges on this account for period 1 August 2021 - 31 August 2021
: ST T T e baied T T o Goverent el T T i et
% Interest Paid $4.09 $9.33  Government Duties/Taxes $0.00
Interest Charged §6.00 $0.060  Viihholding Tax $0.00
Hank Fees Charged £6.00 Other Financial Instiiutions:

AT Cporator Fes $0.00

Moteg:  Pleass retain Bis statement for taxation purposes.

Plaase chedk all entres on your statement and notify Suncorp Bank immediataly of any errorg of omissions. Should you have a guery aboul your

sccount please call 13 11 55, it is imperiant we hold your most up-do-date personal details, please contact us if thess have changad.

Complaints and Feedback

If we didn't meet your expeciations in any way or to lodge a complaint with Suncorp Bank, please confact us on 13 11 55. For informalicn oa our

complaint Drocesses of i oscalgle a complaint with us vis
Austratian Financial Complaints Authorily by visiting ¢
3, Melbourne VIC 30061, -

alling 1800 937878, einailing

Statement No: 26 Suncorp-Melway Lid ABN 66 010 831 722 AFSL No 2288382 GPO Box 1453 Brisbans Gid 4001

s Of lodge your complaint with the
or sending 2 lefler to GPO Box

Page 1 of 1
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Business Saver Statement SUNCOrp.COM. al
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.

V?%ATEX PTY LTD ACN 085 272 620 ATF
THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
36 SMITH AVE o

ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

Opening Balance $3,808.59
4_,,,“_:@84-39% ) Total Withdrawals $3,000.00 -
353325630 T - Total Deposits 5568 46+
110912024 “_33}&9}29@“ i} B j Closing Balance $1,375.08
A{;c@mi Traﬁgacmns
Daie Transactton Dataﬂs - - @éiihd'%awai - Qeéﬁéii “ Balance
COpening Balance 3,805.59
2 Sep 2021 INTERNET TRANSFER DESIT 1.000.00 2,805 59
TO 350326597 REFERENCE NO 1886870
10 Sep 2021 DIRECT CREDIT  CendoFhndersSt 569.00 3,374.59
0011120245
24 Sep 2021  INTERNET TRANSFER DERIT . 2,000.00 . _ 1,374.59
TO 350326597 REFERENCE NO 1003720
30 Bep 2021  CREDIT INTEREST 0.46 1,375.06
CLOSING BALANCE 1,378.05

Summarg of interest, Fges and Charges on thas aceount for period 1 Sepiember 2021 - 39 %membef 2621

FTARY i%BEJS\N‘E.SSDLDM&IE?PR&S‘!.?T GrTnEt 1

Smcar{) This Period 1y to date Government: " This Petiod ' “iwlﬂi—l—;—{i;cié{ié
interest Paid $0.46 $8.85 Government Dulisa/Taxes $0.06
nterest Charged $6.00 $0.00  Wiihhiolding Tax $0.00
Bank Fees Charged $0.00 Other Financial Institutions:
ATM Operator Fea 0,00

Rotes:  Pleaserolain this stlement for taxation pusposes.

Please chack all entries on your statement and notify Suncirp Bank immedistely of any errors or omissions. Should you have & guery about your
account please call 13 11 55, i is important we hold your most up-io-date parsonal details, plesse contact us if these have changed.

Complaints and Feedback
If wier didi't meet your expsciations in any way or to lodge a complaint with Suqcorp Bank, please contact us on 13 11 58 For information on our
complaint processes o lo escalate a complait with us visit i ladge your complaint with the
Ausiratian Fingneial Complaints Authority by visiting vy s or sending a lefer to GPO Box
3, Melbourne VIC 3001

catling éﬁeo 931 &7, ermali :

Statement No: 27 Suncorp-Metway Lid ABN 66 D10 831 722 AFSL Mo 220882 GPO Box 1453 Brisbane Qid 4001, Page 1 of 1
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Business Saver Siatement SUTCOTD,. COM AU

SUNCORP

e

063
VITATEX PTY LTD ACN 065 272 620 ATF
THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

36 SMITH AVE
ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

Opening Balance $1,375.05
~ B3B Num?&r __}_538%;?39 o ‘ Total Withdrawals $1,003.00 -
nNumber 350325660 Total Deposits $650.86%
[ Statement Period 11012021 - 3?1'%6}2921%" Ty | Closing Balance $832.90
e
mim Ascount Yeansuctions e e
Qaﬁe T;‘angagﬁan Ea‘taﬁﬁ Withdrawal ﬁapr}s;i Balance
e Opening Balance 1,375.08
== 11 0ct 2021 DIRECT CREDIT Cen80FiindersSt 550.70 1,925.75
o014 120245
19 Oct 2021 INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 1,093.00 832.75
TO 350326597 REFERENGE NO 35884532
31 Oct 2021 CREDIT INTEREST : 015 832.90 .
CLOSING BALANCGE R32.90

%ummar’g e:z% inigt’%st Feeg Eiﬁd Cbafgeg on ihis account fc;r' §3£§n@ﬂ 1 C}ctgbér 282"? 31 G{;t{;bef 2024

SHOERET Y EﬁU&lNEﬁt’%ULOC#‘?‘r!J??PT{-%-B%G SERE MG

Suncarp T This Period 1 July o date chemmeni " This Period T %uly to date
interast Paid $0.15 £10.00 Government Duties/Taxes 50.00
Interast Charged £0.00 £0.00  Withholding Tax 50.00
Bank Faas Chargad £0.00 Gther Financial Institutions:
AT Operator Fee 50.00

Motes: Plesage retaln this statement for taxation purposas

Please check all enides on your statemant sad nobfy Suncarp Bank immediately of any arrors of omissions. Should you hiave a query about your
account pleass call 13 11 85, W is imporiant we hold vour most up-to-date porsonal detalls, please contaet us if thess have changed.

Complaints and Fesdback
i we didn't raset your expactations in any way of to lodge & complaint wilh Suﬂc@rp Bank
complaint processes of (6 sacalate a complaint with us v
Ausltralian Finangiat Complainis Authosily by visiting »
3, Melbourne VIC 3001,

please contact us on 43 14 65, For information on owt
of jodge your complaint wilh the
su Of sending @ letter to GPO Box

L

Callivg TH00 T3 BV, Giialling

Staternent No: 28 Suncorp-Metway Ltd ABN 66 010 831 722 AFSL No 228882 GPO Box 1453 Brisbane Qid 4001, Page 1 of 1
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Business Saver Statement SUNCOID, Com. au

byl eyl o e s

0o3
VITATEX PTY LTD AGN 065 272 620 ATF
THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

36 SMITH AVE
ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

Opening Balance $632.90
)BSB Nug@er 484-799 - Total Withdrawais $375.00 -
iwwﬁ\cmunt f_\}q@b@r 350325666 ) __ Total Deposits $569.10+
[ SwlomentPeriod 14202 - 30712001 Closing Balance $1,027.00
=
% A@Pouai Tr‘ansasi;ons
e Z}ate Traﬂﬁaatson Qeiazis . Withdrawaf Eepﬁgit. “Biaiéncé
_ Opening Balance 832.90
= 10 Nov 2021 DIRECT CREDIT  Cen80FlindersSt 569.00 1,401.90
= 0011120245
T 30 Nov 2021 OSKO PAYMENT 375.00 1,026.80
TO 082240 589053710
Lindsay Robingon
REFERENGE JOB NO 16072
REF NO 17387332
30 Nov 2021 CREDIT INTEREST 010 1,027.00
CLOSING BALANCE 1,027.00

Summary of inierest F"ees and (:harges on t%us aceount for period 1 November 2021 - 30 &l@vember 2021

SIS TIBUSINERSIN DS LR R-ERGEE SEM2E 172

Sunocorp: This Period 1 July te date Goverpment: This Period 1 July to date
% inferast Paid 0,10 51010  Government Duties/Taxes 50.00
riterest Charged ' $0.00 20,00 Withhelding Tax $6.00
Bank Fees Charged $0.00 Qther Financis! Institutions:
AT Onerator Fee $0.00

Notes:  Flease relain this stalement for taxation purposes.

Please chack all entries on your statarment and nolify Suncorp Bank immediately of any ervors or omissions. Should you have a query about yous
account please eall 13 11 55, W is inportant we hold vour most up-to-dale personal delails, please contact us if these have changed.

Complaints and Feedback ]

If we didn't meel your expectations in any way of to todge a complaint with Suncorp: Bank, please contact us on 13 11 55, For iformation on owr
complaint processss or (o escalale a complaint with us vis of lodgs your compiainl wilh the
Australian Financial Complaints Authority by visiting vy callig TR0 937678, 6malling 45 of sending a lefter to GPO Box
3, Melbourme VIC 3001, )

Statement No: 28 Suncorp-Matway Lid ABN 66 010 831 722 AFSL No 228882 GPO Box 1453 Brishane Qld 4001, Page 1 0f1
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Business Saver Statement SUNCOTD.COM. Al
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003
VITATEX PTY LTD ACN 066 272 620 ATF
THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

36 SMITH AVE
ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

Opening Balance $1,027.00
[ BSBNumber  484.799 ) Total Withdrawals $375.00 -
(AccountNumber  3s03zeest Total Deposits 8550814
([ statement Period 11212021 - 341212021 | Closing Balance $1,202.81
—
== Account Transactions
— Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposii Balance
E Opening Balance 1,027.00
10 Dec 2021 DIRECT CREDIT Cen80Flinders5t 550.70 1.677.70
: 0011120245
T 17 Dec 2021 INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 375.00 1,202.70
TO 360326597 REFERENCE NO 88427772
31 Dec 2021 CREDIT INTEREST 0.11 1,202.81
CLOSING BALANCE 1,202.81

Summary of interest, Fees and Charges on this account for period 1 December 2021 - 31 December 2021

COTETIRUSMESHOL 13 59PR-E 1600 S3392 16T

Suncorp: ThisPeried  1Julytodate Government: This Period 1 July to date
Interest Paid $0.11 $10.21  Government Duties/Taxes $0.00
interast Charged 50.08 5000  Withholding Tax $0.00
Bank Fees Charged 30.00 Gther Financial Institutions:
ATM Operator Fee $0.00

Motfog: Please relain this siatemeant for taxation purposes.

Please check all entries on your statement and nolify Suncorp Bank immediately of any arrors or emissions. 8hould you have a query about your
aceourd please call 13 11 556, 1t is important we hold your most up-to-date personal detalls, please contact us If these have changed.

Complaints and Feadback

if we didn't meet your expactations in any way o to lodge a complaint with Suncorp Bank, please contact us on 13 11 55. For information on our

of odge your complaint with {he

i 0f sending a latier to GPO Box

complaint processes of to escalate a complaint with us visit
Australian Financial Complaints Authority by visiting
3, Melbourne VIC 3001,

cating 1800 931 678, emailing ¢

Statement No: 30 Suncorp-Metway Lid ABM 66 010 831 722 AFSL No 226882 GPO Box 14563 Brisbane Gid 4G01. Page 1 of 4
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Business Saver Statement SUNGOTP. COM. AU

SUNCORP
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003
VITATEX PTY LTD ACN 065 272 620 ATF
THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

36 SMITH AVE
ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

Cpening Balanee $1,2002.81
CEsNomber a9 )| ot wanaa $000-
Agco;m{?\iumber A 353325553 R ————— 3 Total Deposits $569.13+
[ StatementPeriod 012022 - 310172022 ] | Cleeing Batanee LI

Account Transactons

2 Date Transaction Details ' Withdrawal Deposit Halanes
% s e e e e 5. R RS P b+ b o b oS i — im0 558 e85 55 5 A 1 PRt b T AR S S 855
== Opening Balance 1,202.81
BEE 14 Jan 2022 DIRECT CREDIT GensOFlindarsSt 569.00 1,771.81
r 0011120245 |

31 Jan 2022 CREDIT INTEREST .13 1,771.94

CLOSING BALARNCGE 1,771.94

Summary of interest, Fees and Charges on this aceount for period 1 Janvary 2022 - 31 January 2022

A
4
z
]
_rg'_g
b
@i

- Suncorp: " 1 Julyto date  Goverrment: This Period 1 July to date
2 interest Paid 51034 Government Duties/Taxes $0.00
Interest Charged $0.00  Withholding Tax 30.06
Bank Fess Charged Other Financial Institutions:
AT Operator Fae 50.00

Botes: Plaase relain this statement for taxation purposes,

Please chack all entdes on your slalerment and tolity Suncorp Bank immedialely of any erors of omissions. Should you have a query aboil youwr
account please call 13 11 58, H s Important we hold your most up-to-date personal detalls, pleasa contact us if these have changed.

Complaints and Feadback
if we dide't meat your expectations in any way of (o lodgs a comp
cornplaing processas of o escalale a complaint with us vis
Ausgiralian Financial Complaints Aathorily by visliing
3, Meltourae VIC 3001,

alnt with Suncorp Bank, please contact us on 13 11 55, For information on our
o dge your complaint wilh the

or serxiing & letler 1o GPO Box

Statement Mo: 31 Suncorp-Metway Ltd ABN 66 010 831 722 AFSL No 229882 GPO Box 1453 Brisbane Gid 4001, Page 1 of 1
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Business Saver Statement SUNCOID,com. au
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003
VITATEX PTY LTD ACN 0665 272 620 ATF
THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

36 SMITH AVE
ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

Opening Balance $1,771.94
. BSB Number . 484-799 B Total Withdrawals $1,093.00 -
__ AccountNumber 350325660 ] Total Deposits $069.08+
[ StatementPeriod 11022022 - 28i022022 | | Closing Balance $1,248.02
Account Transactions
Date | Transagtiﬂn Ejetéiis S Wiihdrav}éi N Deposit | .Eaiénéa
Opening Balance ' 1,771.94
1 Feb 2022  INTERNET TRANSFER DERIT 1,083.00 B78.94
TO 358326597 REFERENCE NO 35497460
10 Feb 2022 DIRECT CREDIT Cen80FlindersSt 568.00 1,247 .54
0011120245
28 Feb 2022 CREDIT INVEREST 0.08 1,248.02
CLOSING BALANCE 1,248.02

Summary of Interest, Fees and Charges on this account for period 1 February 2022 - 28 Fabruary 2022

CEOE TIELSINMIRERLU20S18PR-EZIET SETLY 16T

Sunéarp: This Period 1 July to date Government: ‘This Period 1 .July io date
Inferest Paid $0.08 510,42  Government Duties/Taxes 50,00
Interest Charged 50.00 50.00  Withholding Tax 30.06
Bank Fees Charged $0.00 Other Financlal nstitutions:
ATM Operator Fes $0.00

Motez:  Please refais this statement for axation purposes.

Please check all entries on your stalement and notify Suncorp Bank immediately of any errors of ondissions. Should you fave a query about your
accouni please call 13 11 85, It is imporiant we hold your minst up-le-tate personal details, please contact us i these have changed.

Complaints and Feadback

if we didn't meet your expaciations In any way or to lodge a complaist with Suncorp Barnk,
cormplaint processes or 10 escalate a complaint with us visit p e 5
Australian Financial Complaints Authority by visiting caling 1800 631 678
3, Metbourne VIC 3001, -

please confact us on 13 11 55, For infermation oni our
of ladge your compiaint with the
1 of sending a fetter to GPO Box

Statement No: 32 Suncorp-Metway Lid ABN 66 010 831 722 AFSL No 229882 GPO Box 1453 Brishane (ki 4001, Page 1 of 1
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Business Saver Statement SUNCOMD.COM. au

SUNCORP
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003
VITATEX PTY LTD ACN 065 272 620 ATF
THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

36 SMITH AVE
ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

Opening Balance $1,248.02
{ _BSBNumber 484799 Total Withdrawals $0.00 -
K T _;’35’0325869 ) ) Total Deposits $514.14+
[ Statement Pemq tttttttttttttttt 10312022 - 31{93:2922 | | Glosing Balance $1,762.16
s
& Account Tfansact;ons
Daié Tfanﬁacfim Deialig Withdrawal Deposit Balance
Opening Balance 1,248.02
10 Mar 2022 DIRECT CREDIT Cen8OFlindersSt 514.5_}0 1,762.02
0011120245 i
T 31 Mar 2022 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 1,762.16
CLOSING BALANCE 1,762.16

Summary of interest, Fees and Charges on ihls accouit for period 1 ?Jiafch 2622 3'3 ﬁﬁamﬁ 2322

OIS T{EISNESHILOEEIR0PR-ESE5E S13710 1

Suncorp: This Periad 1 July todate Government: " This Period -"-'1'--;}ﬁl§--t5'_'i:ié§é
Interest Paid 50.14 $14.56  Government Duties/Taxes $0.00
Interest Charged 50.00 50.00  Withholding Tax _ $0.00
Bank Fees Charged $0.00 Other Financial Instifutions:
AT Operator Fee 30,00

Mofes: Piease retain this statemeant for taxation purposes.

Please check alf entries on your stalement and notify Suncorp Bank immediately of any erfors or omissions. Should you have a guery aboul your
account piease call 13 11 55, It is important we hold your most up-to-date personal details, please contact us if these have changed.

Complaints and Fegdback

1 we didn't meet your expectations in any way or io lodge a complamt with
complaint processes or {o secalate a complaint with us visit
Auslralian Financial Complaints Aulhorily by visiting «
3, Melbourns VIC 3001, -

sase contact us oft 13 11 55. For information on our
s or lndge your complaint with the
: or sending & lsiter to GPO Box

Statement No: 33 Suncorp-Metway Lid ABN 66 010 831 722 AFSL No 229882 GPO Box 1453 Brisbane Qid 4001, Fage 1 of 1
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VITATEX PTY LTD ACN 085 272 620 ATF
THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
36 SMITH AVE

ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

Jpening Balance $1,762.16
| BSBNumber AB4-799 Total Withdrawals $1,093.00 -
(__Account Number 350325660 e Total Deposits - $569.14+
[ StatomentPeriod 1042022 -30/0ai2022 ) | ClosingBatanco P1:238.30
T Account Transactions
i’)ai& - ”Tfansacziian Betéiig | “ Wizﬁééa!}gai Eepésii - .Béiéﬂnce
Opening Balance 1,762.18
11 Apr 2022 DIRECT CREDIT Cen80FtndersSt 566.00 2.331.18
2 0081120245
T 21 Apr2022  INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 1,093.00 1,238.16
TO 350325507 REFERENCE NG 20089570
Tax .
30 Apr 2022 CREDIT INTEREST 0.14 1,238.30
CLOSING BALANCE 4,238.30

TETIRUSINESEN.OS5{ 2OVR-ER5ET 36838 13

Sumwmary of Interest, Fees and Charges on this account for period 1 April 2022 - 30 Apri 2022

& Suncorp: This Period  1Juiytodate  Government: This Pedod 1 July to date
¥ interest Paid 30.14 51070 Geovernment Dulles/Taxes 20.00
interast Chargsd $0.00 S0.00  Withholding Tax £0.00
Bank Fees Charged $0.00 Uther Financial Institutions:
ATM Operator Fee $0.00
Motes:  Mease relaln this siatement for taxation putposes.

Please check all entries on your statement and noliy Sencosp Bank immediately of any erors or omissions. Should you have a query aboul your
avfount please alt 13 11 55, it s impbitant we nold your most up-1o-dale personal delalis, please comact us if hesa have changed,

Complaints and Feedback

1 wwa didn't meel your expactations in any way of 16 lodge a compiaint with Suncorp Bank, please contact us on 13 $1 55 For information on our
complaint processes of tc escalate a compizind with us v of lodge yours complaint wilh the
Australian Financial Complaints Authorily by visiting v @i OF sending & letter to GPO Box
3, Malbourna VIC 3001, T -

Staternent No: 34 Suncorp-Metway Ltd ABN 656 010 831 722 AFSL No 228882 GPO Box 1453 Brisbane Gid 4001. Page 1 of 1
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Business Saver Statement SUNCOTD, COM. at
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Q03
VITATEX PTY LTD ACN 065 272 620 ATF
THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

36 SMITH AVE
ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

Opening Balance $1,238.30
( BSBMNumber 484799 T Total Withdrawals $1,238.30 -
E _ AccountNumh 350325’683 i Total DQPGSHS $0.10+
( Statement Period 110512022 - 3110512022 )| Closing Balance 5010

f@% Acgauﬂi Transaciac}na .

Date Traﬁsagﬁcﬂ Deia;is Withdrawal Deposit Balance
Opening Balance 1,238.30

30 May 2022 INTERNET TRANSFER DESIT 1,238.30 0.00
TO 360325567 REFERENCE NO 63800702

31 May 2022 CREDIT INTEREST .10 0.10
CLOSING BALANCE 0.10

6

E‘summa?g of iﬁterest Feas and Shargag on this account for perlt’;ﬁi 1 ?’a’iay 2822 3‘1 i%‘?ay 21322

AT Ewam&rfm.%azcs-w ReEAEE SS051

& Suﬁcarp This Period 1 Jaly fodale Government: T his Peried  t suly 1o date
? nterest Paid 50.10 $10.80 Government Duties/Taxes $0.00
Interest Charged $0.00 %0.00  Withholding Tax $0.00
gank Fees Charged $0.00 Cther Financial Institutions:
ATM Operator Fes 20,00

Nofag: Please refain this slaterment for taxation purposes.

Plaase chack all entries on your staternent and notily Suncorp Bank immadiately of any errors or omissions. Should you have a query about your
accourt please call 13 11 55, It is Imporant we hold your most up-do-date personal details, please contact us if these have changed.

Complainis and Feedback
if we didey't mest your expestations in any way or to lodge a complaint with Suncorp Bank, pleass contact us on 13 11 85, For information on ous
complaint processes or 10 escalate a complaint with ys v r fodge your complaint with the
Ausiralian Financial Complaints Authorily by visiting w : or sending a fetler to GPO Box
3, Melbourne VIC 3001,

Statement No: 35 Suncorp-Matway Lid ABN 66 010 831 722 AFSL No 229882 GPO Box 1453 Brishane Qld 4001, Page 1 of 1
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Business Saver Statement SUNEOTD. Com.aul

TR T T A TR L UM 1 BT U B
\((/)I()%\TE}( PTY LTDACN 065 272 620 ATF
THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
36 SMITH AVE

ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

i}geiﬁﬁg Balance $0.10
[ BSBNumber 4sa7ee ]| Tolal Withdrawals §3,667.70 -
( : ”}%écm;z'nt Nu%ﬂﬁ er o 35(35?256%5“wfmw } Total Deposits $8.346,79+
{statement Period _ 1/06/2022 - 30/06/2022 | | Closing Balance $4,789.19
L o -
Account Transactions
Transaction Eeiaiis N | Withdréwai - Qgpesié - Béianca
Opening Balance 0.10
27 Jun 2022  DIRECT CREDIT CMC MARKETS STOC 4,173.24 4,173.34
21644409
27 Jun 2022 DIRECT CREDIT CMC MARKETS STOC 4,173.24 ,346.58
21644403
28 Jun 2022  INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 3,657.70 4,788,88
TO 350326597 REFERENCE NO 46941422
30 Jun 2022 CREDIT INTEREST 0.31 4,789,119
CLOSING BALANCE 4,789.19

BUSINERSIL 12425 PREITR0 S5593 13

Summary of Interest, Fees and Charges on this account for period 1 June 2022 - 30 June 2022

& Suncorp: * This Period 1duly o date  Government: This Petiod 1 July to date
= Infersst Paid $0.31 511,11 Goverament Dulies/Taxes $0.00
Interest Charged £0.00 $0.00  Withholding Tax 50.00
Bank Fees Charged : %0.00 Othar Financial institutions:
ATM Operator Fee $0.00

Rkipteg: Please relain his statement for faxalion purposes.

Please check all enlries on your stalement and notify Suncorp Bank immediately of any errors or omissions. Should you have a query about your
account please call 13 11 55 H is Imporiant we hold your most up-te-date personal delails, please contact us if these have changed.

Complalnts and Feedback

if we gidn't meet your expactations in any way of to lodge a complaini with Suncorp Bank, pleass contact us oh 13 11 55, For information on our

of lodge your complaint with the

< of sending & letler o GPO Box

complaint processes of o escalate a complaint with us visit
Austiatian Financlal Complainis Authorily by visiting
3, Melbourne VIC 3001, i

i, caling 1800 933 878, emailing

Statement No: 36 Suncorp-Mabway Lid ABN 66 010 831 722 AFSL Mo 228882 GPO Box 1453 Brishane Qid 4001 Paga 1 of 1
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VITATEX PTY LIMITED

<THE ROBINSON S/F AIG>

36 SMITHAVENUE
ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

AnZ cc)m/sharehﬂiderjaentte
anzsharefeglstry’ﬂcz}mputeishare rom au

.- Computershare Invastor Services Pty Limited
| GPO Box 2975 Melbouine
Victorta 3001 Australia

1800 112 399 {within Australia) -
0800 174 007 {within New Zealaﬂd}
+61 39415 4040 {Eutside Australla)

Hokder Ic%@nhf;catmn Number {HEN)

X Q@EQQQGEET _
ShareUass.. -~ . o Ordinary
Record Date . 11 May 2021
Payment Date - . . Hluly 2021

TFN/ABN. _ ~ Quoted

. Paymem in A%iraksan doli

[ ——

T AS4,605.30

The dividend is 100% franked at the Australian campanﬁl tax rate of 30%
CANZ fmputation Credit of NZ$526,32 has been attached to the abc}ve
dividend, For NZ taxpayers, your NZ gross income will include the
aggregate of the Met Amount and the NZ imputation Credit which should
be included tn your income tax retum.
Sharehelders should obstain their own ;’}rofessienai advice on the fax
smphca%sons of the dividend and retain thls c!ocument 0 assnst in tax
;’&tum pseparatmn '

A ?51}5

O AS4,605.30 ©AS1,973.70

MAQQEJARE§ BANK L‘!‘i}
psi: O s
Account nimber: 118981901
Payment reference: o 598744
PAYMENT AMFOUNT

If payment cannot be made to the above account, you will be notified and your entitlemnent wilt be held pending receipt of
updated direct credit instructions,

TS DOAdVIes AUSOREGAZETON

FTIEE, 15, NT




Payment Advice

Commonwealth
Hank

AR A% 183923 124

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
ABN: 48 123123124 .
VITATEX PTY LIMITED <THE ROBINSON SIF A/C>
36 SMITH AVENUE

ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW

2100

Sueourity Description Dividend Rate  Pariicipating
) per Share Shares
CBA - ORDINARY SHARES $2.00 4,822
Lass Withhoiding Tax
Net Amount
Reprasented By:

Direct Credit amount

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS
MACQUARIE BANK

All Registry communications fo:
Commenwealth Bank of Auslralia

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, N8W, 1235
Telephorre; 1800 022 440

ASX Code: CBA
Emall: cha@@iinkma:
Webslte: wwiw,

setsarvicas.com.au
arkeiservices.comay

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

The amount of AUD 9,644.00 was deposited to the bank account detaited below:

VITATEX PTY LIMITED <THE ROBINSON S/iF AC>

BS8: 182.222 ACC; Mmoo

DRECT CREDIT REFERENCE MO.: 1263348997

FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share
Franking Percentage

Company Tax Rate

New Zealand lmputation Gredit in NZD

Reference No.: XM #0231
Payment Date: 28 September 2021
Record Date: 18 August 2021
tUnfranked Franked Total Franking
Amount Amets Payment Cradit
$0.00 $8,844.00 £9,644.00 $4,133.14
50,00
AUD §,844.00
ALID 8,844.00
$2.00
100%
30%
$482.20

Attached fo this dividend is 2 New Zealand imputation Credit of N2$0.10 per share. The only Cormmonwealth Bank shareholders who may obiaia benefiis from the New

Zealand Imputation Credils are New Zealand resident taxpayers who meast ce

 resi rtain other requirements.
advigor oF the Now Zegland inland Revenus Dgpaitient. o -

i you require further information, wa recommend you talk to your tax

For the avoidance of doubl, the offer of ihe Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP} to the public in New Zealand is mads in compliance wilh Australian law and any code, rules or

other requirements ralating to the offer of the DRP in Ausiralia.

The total amount ogather wilh the franking credit (If any) should be disclosed as assessable income in

your Australian tax returs.

Noete: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All Investors should seek independent advice relevant to thelr own particular circumsiances.,

Plense ensuro your detalls are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.




All Registry communications to:
Commonwaalth Bank of Ausiralia
Locked Bag A4, Sydaey South, NSW, 1238
Commonwealth Telaphone: 1800 022 440
ASX Code: CBA
g%ﬁg{ Email: cha@linkmarketservices.com.au
AN 48 125 123 124 Website: voyg. lakmasketservicen.oom.a
R DIVIDEND STATEMERT
COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA =
ABN; 48 123425124 Reference No.: Y09
VITATEX PTY LIMITED <THE ROBINSON S/E A/C> Payment Date: 30 March 20
36 SMITH AVENUE Record Date: 17 February 2022
ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW
2100
Security Peseription Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
) o  per Share Shares Amount Amount Paymernt Grodit
CHA - ORDINARY SHARES _ $1.78 2,545 $0.00 $4,453.75 84 45375 §1.908.75
Less Withholding Tax $0.60
Net Amount AUD 4,483.78
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 445375
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AULY 4,453.75 was deposited to the bank account detsiled balow:
MACQUARIE BANK
VITATEX PTY LIMITED <THE ROBINSON SIF AiC>
BS8B: 182-272 AGCG: 801
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1272083877
FRANKING INFORMATION Franket Rate per Share 81,75
Franking Percentage 160%
Company Tax Rate 30%
New Zealand Imputation Credit in NZD $254.50

Attached to this dividend is a New Zealand Imputation Credit of NZ$0.10 per share, The only Commanwealih Bank shareholiders who may oblaln benefits from the New
Zealand Impulation Credits are New Zealand resident taxpayers who meet certain other requirements. If you require further information, we recommend you talk to your tax

advigor ar {hé New Zagiand Inland Revenue Depaimant,

For the avoldance of doubl, the offer of the Dividend Reinvestrient Plan (DRP) o the public in New Zesland is made in compliance with Ausiralian law and any code, rules of
other requiremends retating 10 he offer of the DRP in Australia,

‘The total amoury fogether with the franking credit {if any) should be disclosed as assessable income In your Australian tax raturn.

Note: You may yaguire this statement for taxation purposes. All Investors should seek independent advice relovant to thelr swn partloular eircumstances.,

Plaase ensire your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service cesnlre,



. ie x All Hegistry communications to:
Evolution Mining Link Market Services Limited

Limnited Locked Bag A4
ABN 74 084 580 036 Sydnay South NSW 1235 Australia

Telephona: +81 1300 554 474
g@@ﬁ%ﬂ%m’% _ . _ . ASX Code: EVN
AGN 084 659 035 g’“%i?!i”?ﬁgﬁE’iﬁiﬁiﬁiiﬁﬁiiii o

s s
.\!iTATEX PTY LIMHTED

_f«THE ROBINSON S/F A/IC

36 SMITH AVENUE

L ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 21{39

Interim dividend statement for the six months ended 31 December 2021

This dividend is 100% franked at the';:_ompany tax rate of SD%,___ '

srote2  S70182. . $30078

 Het dividend amount: $?’61.82& '

PAYMENT iNSTF%UGTiGE‘!S

MACQUAR%E BANK

BSH: 182-222

ACC: 1801 ACCOUNT NAME: THE ROBINBON S/F
PAYMENT REFERENCE NUMBER: 001273313682

The payment has been made fo the above account. If this account is not valld piease turh over far instructions to update your
details. Onece your details have been updated, payment will be made within 4 weeks.

Retain this statement to assist in preparing your tax return.

102020351009




»/.. National Contact our Share Registry

Australia
Ban www.investorcentre.com/au

2021 Interim Dividend Statement

(in Australia) 1300 367 647
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4299

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

— 003534 o0z NAB HIN WITHHELD

VITATEX PTY LIMITED

<THE ROBINSON S/F A/C> Payment Date

36 SMITH AVENUE Record Date

ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100 TFEN/ABN status
ASX code

Direct Credit Reference No.

Interim Dividend for the year ending 30 September 2021

The dividend is 100% franked at the relevant Australian Corporate Tax Rate of 30%.

Ordinary Dividend Rate Unfranked Franked Franking Dividend Summary
Shares per Share Amount Amount Credit
5,565 60 cents $0.00 $3,339.00 $1,431.00 5,565 shares x 60 cents

Payment details
The cash dividend amount of $3,339.00 has been credited to:

MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB: 182-222 ACC: *****1901

Tax information
Australian resident shareholders

Franked Amount: This should be included in your assessable income.
Franking Credit: This may also need to be included in your assessable income.
This amount may be available as a tax offset to reduce your income tax liability.

If you are unsure of the tax treatment of your dividend, please contact your
accountant or taxation adviser.

Dividend Amount

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937

Summary of key information

2 July 2021
14 May 2021
Quoted

NAB
1025255

=$3,339.00

$3,339.00

272511_DCB_INT/003534/003672/i



»’ .. National

Australia
Bank

2021 Final Dividend Statement

= 007343 000 NAB

VITATEX PTY LIMITED

<THE ROBINSON S/F A/C>

36 SMITH AVENUE

ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

Final Dividend for the year ended 30 September 2021

The dividend is 100% franked at the relevant Australian Corporate Tax Rate of 30%.

Ordinary Dividend Rate Unfranked Franked Franking
Shares per Share Amount Amount Credit
17,482 67 cents $0.00 $11,712.94 $5,019.83

Payment details
The cash dividend amount of $11,712.94 has been credited to:

MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB: 182-222 ACC: *****1901

Tax information
Australian resident shareholders

Franked Amount: This should be included in your assessable income.
Franking Credit: This may also need to be included in your assessable income.
This amount may be available as a tax offset to reduce your income tax liability.

New Zealand tax resident shareholders

New Zealand tax law requires us to notify shareholders that New Zealand
imputation credits have been attached to this dividend at a rate of NZ$0.01
per share. These credits are only relevant for shareholders required to file a
New Zealand income tax return.

The aggregate of the dividend amount together with the attached New Zealand
imputation credits is NZ$12,305.91.

If you are unsure of the tax treatment of your dividend, please contact your
accountant or taxation adviser.

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937

Contact our Share Registry
www.investorcentre.com/au

(in Australia) 1300 367 647
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4299

Holder Identification Number (HIN)
HIN WITHHELD

Summary of key information

Payment Date 15 December 2021
Record Date 16 November 2021
TFN/ABN status Quoted
ASX code NAB

Direct Credit Reference No. 517886
Dividend Summary

17,482 shares x 67 cents =$11,712.94
Dividend Amount $11,712.94

277165_Broadcast/007343/007343/i



VITATEX PTY LIMITED
<ROBINSON SUPER FUND A/C>
36 SMITH AVENUE

ALLAMBIE HEIGHTS NSW 2100

Centuria 80 Flinders Street Fund

Property Address: 80 Flinders Stréet, Adalaide SA
investor Numbet: 0011120245
Investor Name: VITATEX PTY LIMITED

: This staterment assumes that you are an Australian resident individual unitholder. We recommaend that i this is not
applicable or your situation is unusual or complex that you seek professional advice.

’ Tax Return

Tax Retum {supplementary section) Amount (8} Label

Share of non-primary production (NPF) income 812.34 13U

NPP income - Franked distributions from trusis? 0.00 13G

Other deductions relating to NP distributions . 0.00 13Y

Share of franking ¢redit from franked dividends . 6.00 _ _ 13G

Share of gredit for THFN amounts withheld .00 13R

Share of eredit for non-resident withholding amounis withheld 0.00 13A

Total current year capital gains 0.00 18H

Nat capital gain 0.00 18A

Assassable foreign source income 0.00 20E

Other net foreign source income 0.00 200

Foreign income tax offsels” 0.00 200

Augtratian Franking Credit from New Zealand Franking Company 0.00 20F

Please see reverse for detailed components of the disfribution,
Centuria Property Level 12 GPO Box 3993 P 18{)0 182 257 or (2 5290 9689 ABN 11086553639
Funeds Limitead 225 George Street Syehney NSW 2001 F: 02 9279 0664 AESL 231149

Sydney NSW 2000 Property.Enquiry@ Centurialnvestor.com.au

centuria.com.au/proparty




Cash Distribution (3) Tax Paid/Offsets (3} Attribution Amount ()
) e, S {1 E

Australian Income
[Hvidends — Unfranked 0.06 0.00
Conduit Foreign ihcome 0.00 G.00
Interest 0.2 012
Other Income 812.22 81222
Clean Buikling .00 .00
KCMI - Non primagy production 0.00 0.00
Excluded from NCMI - Non primary preduction £.00 0.60
Non-Primary Production Income {A) 812,34 81234
Dividends: Franked amount (Franked Dist} {X} 0.00 (4.00 0.00
Capital Gaing
Discounted capital gain (TAP) .60 0.00 0.60
Discounted capital gain (NTAP) 0.60 0.00 0.00
Capitat gains - Other method (TAP} 0.00 0.00 0.66
Capital gains — Other mathod (NTAP} 0.00 0.00 0.00
NCMI capital gains 0.00
Excluded from NCM! capital gains 0,00
Net Capital Gain 0.00 0.00 .00
AMIT COT Gross up amount G.00
{Other capital gains distribution 0.00
Total current year capital gains (C) 0.00 0.00
Foreign income
Assessable foreign sowrce income 0.00 0.00 0.00
Australian Franking Credit from NZ Company 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fotal foreign income (D) 0.00 0.00
Cash Distribution Sub Total (A+X+C+D) 512,34
Other Non-Assessable Amounts
Net exempted amounts 0.00
Non-assessable non-exempt amounts (F) 0.00
Other non-aftributable amounts 5,887.46
Gross Cash Distribution {G) 6,690.80
Attribution Managed Investment Trust (AMIT) Amounts (§)
cost base adjustments
AMIT cost base net amount — excess (decrease) 5887.48
AMIT cost base net amount — shortfall {increase) 0.00
Other amounts deducted from frust Amounts (§)
distributions
Less: TFN amounts withheid 8.00
Less: Non-resident withhiolding fax .00
Less: Other expenses 0.0
Net Cash Distribution 6,699.80

Notes:

1. Alt amotinks are in Aushatian doffars and wilhholting tax hag been deducied where appticablz.

2 ‘frosiees inay chovss 1o show the franked distibutions al fabet 130 rather than at Jabel 130,

3 It your lotal foreign income tax offsel from all seurces for the year is $1,000 or less. then you can claim lfis amount in hail. Olherwise you wif nead o refor 1o the publicaton

Guide To Foreign Incoms Tax Cifse! Rules (NAT 72923) fo work oul your entitiement.
PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES




Invoice Date
29 Nov 2021

Invoice Number
INV-9219

TAX INVOICE

THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
PO BOX 181

SPIT JUNCTION NSW 2088

AUSTRALIA

ABN: 73776 742 455

Description Quantity Pl.:ir::: GST Amount AUD

SF, Preparation and Lodgement of financial Accounts
for the Self-Managed Superannuation Fund for the 1.00 1,900.00 10% 1,900.00
period ended 30th June 2021.

ASF, Audit of Self-Managed Superannuation Fund

. L . 1.00 850.00 10% 850.00
and calculation of minimum pension.
Investment Strategy Document 1.00 110.00 10% 110.00
Subtotal 2,860.00
Total GST 10% 286.00
Invoice Total AUD 3,146.00
Total Net Payments
AUD 3,146.00
Amount Due AUD 0.00

PAY M E NT A DVI C E Customer THE ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

Invoice Number INV-9219
To:  Pacific Ridge Capital Amount Due 0.00
PO BOX 613 Due Date 06 Dec 2021
BALGOWLAH NSW 2093 Amount Enclosed
AUSTRALIA

Enter the amount you are paying above

Due Date: 06 Dec 2021

Pacific Ridge Capital
BSB: 032-101
ACCOUNT NO: 148238



ASIC

Australian Secorities £ Investments Commission

ABN 86 768 265 815

VITATEX PTY LIMITED
STEWARDSHIP ACCOUNTANTS PTY LTD
PO BOX 613 BALGOWLAH NSW 2093

Issue date 21 Jun 21
VITATEX PTY LIMITED

ACN 065 272 620
Account No. 22 065272620

Summary

Opening Balance $0.00
New iterns $55.00
Payments & credits $0.00
TOTAL DUE $55.00

« Amounts are not subject to GST. {Treasurer's
determination - exempt taxes, fees and charges).

« Payment of your annual review fee will maintain
your registration as an Australian company.

Transaction details are fisted on the back
of this page

page 1of 2

Inquiries
www.asic.gov.aufinvoices
1300 300 630

Please pay

Immediately $0.00
By 21 Aug 21 $55.00

if you have already paid please ignore this
involce sfatement.

s Late fees will apply if you do NOT

- tell us about a change during the period that
the law allows

- bring your company or scheme details up to

“date within 28 days of ihe date of issue of the
annual statement, or

- pay your review fee within 2 months of the
annual review date.

¢ nformation on late fee amounts can be found
on fhe ASIC wabsite.

DIAVRATRIT @ D
PARYMENT SLIP

VITATEX PTY LIMITED

ACN 065272620  Account No: 22 065272620

MGG

22 065272620

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

[

TOTAL DUE §55.00

Immediately $0.00
By 21 Aug 21 $55.00
Pa iyment options are listed on the hack

of this payment slip

-]

Biller Code: 17301
Hef: 2200652726204

AR

*814 128 (002290652726204 05

A




12/04/2023, 14:48

Australian Government

Australian Taxation Office

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent
Client

MONEYTAX (BROOKVALE)
THE TRUSTEE FOR THE
ROBINSON SUPERANNUATION
FUND

Income tax 551

ABN 73776 742 455
TFN 97 402 403

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

12 April 2023
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4 results found - from 12 April 2021 to 12 April 2023 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date

14 Mar 2022 17 Mar 2022
14 Mar 2022 14 Mar 2022
5 May 2021 10 May 2021
5 May 2021 5 May 2021

about:blank

Effective date Description

Debit (DR)
EFT refund for Income $2,867.78
Tax for the period from
01 Jul 20 to 30 Jun 21

Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
20 to 30 Jun 21

EFT refund for Income $1,564.15
Tax for the period from

01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
19 to 30 Jun 20

Credit (CR) Balance

$0.00

$2,867.78 $2,867.78 CR

$0.00

$1,564.15 $1,564.15 CR

7



ROBINSI1 - Trial Balance

1of3

THE ROBINSON SF

Trial Balance

https://app.class.com.au/f/moneytax/ROBINS1/general-ledger/chart-v...

As At 30 Jun 2022
As at 30 Jun 2021 As at 30 Jun 2022
Debit Credit Quantity Debit Credit Quantity
Income
Member Receipts
Contributions
Member
Personal Non-Concessional
Mr Bruce Robinson $ 10,000.00 $ 0.00
Total Personal Non-Concessio$al 10,000.00 $ 0.00
Total Member $ 10,000.00 $ 0.00
Total Contributions $ 10,000.00 $ 0.00
Total Member Receipts $ 10,000.00 $ 0.00
Investment Income
Distributions
Managed Investments
Centuria 80 Flinders Street Fuid 6,653.80 $ 6,699.80
Cromwell Direct Property Fung 1,927.64 $ 0.00
Total Managed Investments $ 8,581.44 $ 6,699.80
Total Distributions $ 8,581.44 $ 6,699.80
Dividends
Shares in Listed Companies
Australia And New Zealand B#hking Group Lihited $ 6,579.00
Coles Group Limited. $ 1,284.64 $ 0.00
Commonwealth Bank Of Austfalia. 2,672.14 $ 20,139.64
Evolution Mining Limited $ 744.43 $ 1,002.60
National Australia Bank Limite! 0.00 $ 21,502.77
WAM Capital Limited $ 971.19 $ 0.00
Westpac Banking Corporation$ 4,730.50 $ 0.00
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 10,422.61 $ 49,224.01
Total Dividends $ 10,422.61 $ 49,224.01
Interest
Cash At Bank
E Trade Account $ 1.13 $ 5.56
Macquarie Cash Managment $ 0.01 $ 0.00
Suncorp# 5660 $ 2,892.90 $ 11.11
Total Cash At Bank $ 2,894.04 $ 16.67
Total Interest $ 2,894.04 $ 16.67
Total Investment Income $ 21,898.09 $ 55,940.48
Total Income $ 31,898.09 $ 55,940.48
Expenses
Member Payments
Pensions Paid
Mr Bruce Robinson
Pension§Account 31,796.00 $ 21,528.96
Total Mr Bru8e Robinsé;796.00 $ 21,528.96
Ms Lindsay Robinson
Pensior$Account®,748.75 $ 82,379.41
Total Ms Lin§say Robifst#48.75 $ 82,379.41
Total Pensions Rid 24,544.75 $ 103,908.37
Total Member Payménts ~ 24,544.75 $ 103,908.37
Other Expenses
Accountancy§ee  2211.00 $ 2,211.00
Auditor Fee $ 935.00 $ 935.00

19/09/2023, 9:57 am



ROBINSI1 - Trial Balance

https://app.class.com.au/f/moneytax/ROBINS1/general-ledger/chart-v...

Regulatory Fees $ 0.00 $ 55.00
SMSF Superwsory Levy259.00 $ 259.00
Total Other Expense$ 3,405.00 $ 3,460.00
Investment Losses
Market Losses
Managed Investments
Centuri$80 Flindefs0B0e@d Fund $ 16,000.00
Cromwell Direct Property Fun§ 717.87 $ 0.00
Total Manag®d Investra@82.13 $ 16,000.00
Shares in Listed Companies
Afterpay Limited $ 2,185.34 $ 0.00
Australia And New Zealand B#hking Gr8@5aieited $ 5174.77
Coles Group Limited. $ 2,878.00 $ 0.00
Commonwealth Bank Of Austgalia. 24,682.85 $ 12,785.48
Evolutiod Mining LEiR&d70 $ 1,935.37
Li-S Energy Limited $ 0.00 $ 8,627.15
National Australia Bank Limite! 18,873.69 $ 16,999.16
Nuix Lin§ited 5,659.52 $ 0.00
Pilbara Minerals Limited $ 0.00 $ 4,954.83
WAM Capital Limited $ 3,881.68 $ 0.00
Westpac Banking Corporation$ 33,633.56 $ 5,894.86
Zip Co I$mited.  1,891.70 $ 0.00
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 106,009.13 $ 17,020.26
Units In Listed Unit Trusts
ETFS Battery Tech & Lithium BTF - ETFSBa4#g0Tech & Lithium ETF $ 0.00
Total Units In Listed Unit Trusts ~ $ 1,044.90 $ 0.00
Total Market Losses $ 101,771.90 $ 1,020.26
Total Investment Losses $ 101,771.90 1,020.26
Total Expenses $ 73,822.15 $ 108,388.63
Income Tax
Income Tax Expense
Income Tax Expense $ 0.00 $ 208.65
Total Income Tax Expense $ 0.00 208.65
Total Income Tax $ 0.00 $ 208.65
Profit & Loss Clearing Account
Total Profit & Loss Clearing &ccount05,720.24 $ 52,656.80
Assets
Investments
Managed Investments
Centuria 80§linders StOS0FOAd 100,000 $ 110,000.00 100,000
Total Managed |8vestmef%000.00 $ 110,000.00
Shares in Listed Companies
Australia Arl New 2885498 Banking Group Limited 6,579 $ 0.00 0
Commonwehlth BariR@637dealia. 1,247 $ 0.00 0
Li-S Energy Limited $ 0.00 $ 1,865.60 4,240
National Au$tralia Bt irhised 5,565 $ 0.00 0
Pilbara Minerals Limited $ 0.00 $ 78,622.57 34,333
Westpac Ba$iking CoA®06638 5,698 $ 0.00 0
Total Shares in L$sted C60#hZMed2 $ 80,488.17
Total Investments  $§ 696,716.42 $ 190,488.17
Other Assets
Cash At Bank
E Trade Account $ 0.00 $ 477,495.07
Macquarie Gash Managndn49 $ 69.01
Suncorp# 5660 33,482.30 $ 4,789.19
Total Cash At Bahk 40,221.79 $ 482,353.27

Receivables

2 of 3

19/09/2023, 9:57 am



ROBINSI1 - Trial Balance

30f3

Investment Income Receivable
Distributions
Managed Investments

https://app.class.com.au/f/moneytax/ROBINS1/general-ledger/chart-v...

$enturia 80 S86d0's Street Fund $ 604.70
TotabManaged 1696s5ents $ 604.70
Total Dis¥ributions 596.50 $ 604.70
Total Investrfient Incom&R6divable $ 604.70
Total Receivable$ 596.50 $ 604.70
Current Tax Assets
Provision for Income Tax $ 0.00 $ 208.65
Franking Credits
Shares in Listed Companies
Aus$alia And New¥®@aland Banking Group Limited $ 1,973.70
Colés Group Lin@8&d39 $ 0.00
Con$monwealth@nkDf Australia. $ 6,041.89
Evolition Minin@2818%d $ 300.78
National Australia Bank Lignited 0.00 $ 6,450.83
WAMI Capital Lif@ed6 $ 0.00
Wespac Banking1@arporation $ 0.00
Total Shéres in Lis8&#28cA8anies $ 14,767.20
Total Frankir§y Credits 3,126.78 $ 14,767.20
Total Current Ta$Assets 3,126.78 $ 14,558.55
Total Other Assets $ 43,945.07 $ 497,516.52
Total Assets $ 740,661.49 $ 688,004.69
Liabilities
Total Liabilities $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Member Entitlements
Member Entitlement Accounts
Mr Bruce Robinson
Accumulation $ 11,757.56 $ 12,387.15
Pension Account 3 $ 128,226.56 $ 115,458.29
Total Mr Bruce Robinson $ 139,984.12 127,845.44
Ms Lindsay Robinson
Pension Account 8 $ 600,677.37 $ 560,159.25
Total Ms Lindsay Robinson $ 600,677.37 $ 560,159.25
Total Member Entitlement Accounts $ 740,661.49 $ 688,004.69
Total Member Entitlements $ 740,661.49 $ 688,004.69
Net Total $ 874,331.48 § 874,331.48 $ 796,601.97 $ 796,601.97

19/09/2023, 9:57 am
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